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General information about company
Scrip code 531119
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE418D01010
Name of the company CEENIK EXORTS(INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t'ing Rights held in each
C Partly N class of securities (IX)
ategory fully . shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of Is\il(;sr‘e}(l)ofl ders paid up lgaﬁ;up underlying | held shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(09} shareholder (I equity slcllare}s, Depository | (VII) = as per SCRR, g £ Total as a
I1) shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VII) As a . % of
held (tvy [P | vy (V)* (VD) | % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | ) (A+B+C)
V) ° X egy
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 2297100 2297100 | 68.57 9399000 9399000 | 89.93
Group
B) Public 1144 1052900 1052900 |31.43 1052900 1052900 | 10.07
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 1148 3350000 3350000 | 100 10451900 10451900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in gtﬁig\i(iisgr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumoere itv sh
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cam
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 o
securities Xi W is (Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 68.57 2197100
Group
B) Public 31.43 660775
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2857875
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of |Of Total Sharg: holding class of securities (IX)
full Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Category & Name | Nos. Of aig aidy shares shares no. of shares i i Total
eory ) paidup 1 paid- 1 derlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up : _ asa%
. Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity . of
Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII)
held shares o Class eg: | Class Total
ay  |heda |VD (Vyr Asad%of | S “0  Toal | Voting
) (VD | (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 2297100 2297100 | 68.57 9399000 9399000 |89.93
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)OMI 4 2297100 2297100 | 68.57 9399000 9399000 | 89.93
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 2297100 2297100 | 68.57 9399000 9399000 |89.93
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1103 468865 468865 | 14 468865 468865 | 4.49
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal |9 485258 485258 | 14.49 485258 485258 | 4.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 32 98777 98777 | 2.95 98777 98777 | 0.95
(specify)
(Sé‘;’g)"‘al 1144 1052900 1052900 | 31.43 1052900 1052900 [ 10.07
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1144 1052900 1052900 | 31.43 1052900 1052900 | 10.07
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1148 3350000 3350000 | 100 10451900 10451900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1148 3350000 3350000 | 100 10451900 10451900 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 68.57 2197100
(Slu)b-Total (A) 68.57 2197100
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.57 2197100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 14 274140
(a(ii)) 14.49 288758
(e 2.95 97877
Sub-Total (B) 31.43 660775
3
Total Public
Shareholding
31.43 660775
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2857875
)T"tal (A*B+C 100 2857875
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAVITA NARAIN
HINGORANI

NARAIN
HINGORANI

NARAIN
HINGORANI HUF

NITIN NARAIN
HINGORANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAPPHS8895R

AAAPHI711K

AAAHNO411N

AJIPHO0277N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1050500

789100

100000

357500

2297100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1050500

789100

100000

357500

2297100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.36

23.56

2.99

10.67

68.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1050500

7891000

100000

357500

9399000

Class eg:y

Total

1050500

7891000

100000

357500

9399000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.05

75.5

0.96

3.42

89.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.36

23.56

2.99

10.67

68.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1050500

789100

357500

2197100

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

MEENA
HINGORANI

RAJKUMAR

SHILPA BHARAT
WADHWA

ANKITA HIRAN
SANGHAVI

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AHCPK2417L

AINPH1617F

AKKPS1106R

AALPWS5282B

BNFPS8160L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

66727

100000

55000

98900

83026

403653

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

66727

100000

55000

98900

83026

403653

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.99

1.64

2.95

2.48

12.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

66727

100000

55000

98900

83026

403653

Class eg:y

Total

66727

100000

55000

98900

83026

403653

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.64

0.96

0.53

0.95

0.79

3.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.99

1.64

2.95

2.48

12.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66727

55000

35000

83026

239753

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Bodies Non-Resident Indian | Director or Director's | Director or Director's HUF Clearing

Category Corporate (NRI) Relatives Relatives Members

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category

Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ROOPA TECKCHANDANI

PAN (II) AAAPTS083A

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 10 3 1 1 17 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1841 2600 61000 61000 33246 90
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1841 2600 61000 61000 33246 90
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.05 0.08 1.82 1.82 0.99 0
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1841 2600 61000 61000 33246 90

Class eg:y
Total 1841 2600 61000 61000 33246 90

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.02 0.02 0.58 0.58 0.32 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.05 0.08 1.82 1.82 0.99 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 1441 2100 61000 61000 33246 90
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) .

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 98777
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 98777
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 294
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 98777

Class eg:y

Total 98777

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2.94
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

97877
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence

file:///L:/CEENIK/R_T/CLAUSE35/DEC2021/CEL_SHP_1221.xIsm.html 14/14



