General information about company	
Scrip code	531119
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE418D01010
Name of the company	CEENIK EXORTS(INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category			No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	eld Receipts (IV)+ 1	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2297100			2297100	68.57	9399000		9399000	89.93
(B)	Public	1144	1052900			1052900	31.43	1052900		1052900	10.07
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1148	3350000			3350000	100	10451900		10451900	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	shareholder Converti	Shares Underlying	g Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.57					2197100
(B)	Public				31.43					660775
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	-			100					2857875

	Table II - State	ment showi	ing shar	eholdi No.	ng patterr	of the l	Promoter an	1			:l-
			No. of fully	Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	class of sec		Rights held (IX)	I
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2297100			2297100	68.57	9399000		9399000	89.93
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2297100			2297100	68.57	9399000		9399000	89.93
(2)	Foreign	ign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2297100			2297100	68.57	9399000		9399000	89.93
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	l .	l		l	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1103	468865			468865	14	468865		468865	4.49
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	485258			485258	14.49	485258		485258	4.64
(e)	Any Other (specify)	32	98777			98777	2.95	98777		98777	0.95
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1144	1052900			1052900	31.43	1052900		1052900	10.07
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1144	1052900			1052900	31.43	1052900		1052900	10.07
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Nor	Public sharehol	der	•		•
Total (A+B+C2)		1148	3350000			3350000	100	10451900		10451900	100
Total (A+B+C)		1148	3350000			3350000	100	10451900		10451900	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
Ç.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ecurities and o. Of Warrants percentage of diluted snare capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As				As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				68.57					2197100	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				68.57					2197100	
(2)	Foreign						•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				68.57					2197100	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	1			ı		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				14					274140	
(a(ii))				14.49					288758	
(e)				2.95					97877	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.43					660775	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				31.43					660775	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2857875	
Total (A+B+C				100					2857875	

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family	ý				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAVITA NARAIN HINGORANI	NARAIN HINGORANI	NARAIN HINGORANI HUF	NITIN NARAIN HINGORANI	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAPPH8895R	AAAPH1711K	AAAHN0411N	AJJPH0277N	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1050500	789100	100000	357500	2297100			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1050500	789100	100000	357500	2297100			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.36	23.56	2.99	10.67	68.57			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)		•	•			
Class eg:X	1050500	7891000	100000	357500	9399000			
Class eg:y								
Total	1050500	7891000	100000	357500	9399000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.05	75.5	0.96	3.42	89.93			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.36	23.56	2.99	10.67	68.57			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1050500	789100	0	357500	2197100			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individua	ı snareholders	notaing nomi	inai snare capital	in excess of Rs. 2	iakns.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	MEENA HINGORANI	RAJ KUMAR	SHILPA BHARAT WADHWA	ANKITA HIRAN SANGHAVI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHCPK2417L	AINPH1617F	AKKPS1106R	AALPW5282B	BNFPS8160L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	66727	100000	55000	98900	83026	403653
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	66727	100000	55000	98900	83026	403653
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	2.99	1.64	2.95	2.48	12.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)		•	•
Class eg: X	66727	100000	55000	98900	83026	403653
Class eg:y						
Total	66727	100000	55000	98900	83026	403653
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.64	0.96	0.53	0.95	0.79	3.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	2.99	1.64	2.95	2.48	12.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•	•	•	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	66727	0	55000	35000	83026	239753
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•		•	•
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any Other (specify))		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				ROOPA TECKCHANDANI		
PAN (II)				AAAPT8083A		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	3	1	1	17	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1841	2600	61000	61000	33246	90
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1841	2600	61000	61000	33246	90
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.08	1.82	1.82	0.99	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities	(IX)	-	•	
Class eg: X	1841	2600	61000	61000	33246	90
Class eg:y						
Total	1841	2600	61000	61000	33246	90
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.02	0.58	0.58	0.32	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.08	1.82	1.82	0.99	0
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII	I)			1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1441	2100	61000	61000	33246	90

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	32
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	98777
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	98777
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	98777
Class eg:y	
Total	98777
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	97877

Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence